








Town of
Perry

¬«78

Bo
ley

 R
d

He
fty

Rd

Savanna Rd

RH-2

CUP
2107

Communication towers
CUP
858

Gov't Uses-Salvage recycling center & town hall.

A-1(EX)

A-1(EX)

A-1(EX)

A-1(EX)

A-2(2)

RH-2

RH-1

RH-1

RH-2

Ü
0 290 580145 Feet

Legend
Wetland
Floodplain

Significant Soils
Class 1
Class 2

Petition  11289
HR GROWING ACRES

LLC


